
 
 
 

 
Organisation name Amount awarded 
Break the Silence £300,000 
The Moira Anderson Foundation £299,996 
Rape and Sexual Abuse Service 
Highland £149,941 
Moray Rape Crisis £117,576 
With Kids £62,152 
Argyll and Bute Rape Crisis £75,057 
Kibble Education and Care Centre £200,753 
Shetland Rape Crisis £81,495 
First Tier £165,000 
Hear Me £93,909 
Kingdom Abuse Survivors Project £72,134 
Western Isles Rape Crisis Centre £127,810 
Moving On Ayrshire £107,693 
Thriving Survivors £250,000 
Lucy Faithfull Foundation £225,001 
Say Women £190,000 
Mind Mosaic Counselling and Therapy £165,000 
Survivors Unite £121,483 
Carr Gomm £165,000 
Speak Out Scotland SCIO £170,000 
HSTAR Scotland £55,000 
Wellbeing Scotland £150,000 

 


